
BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB FIXTURES FOR  2025

MAY

03/05/2025 Saturday M Monthly Medal

10/05/2025 Saturday M Legal Cup

17/05/2025 Saturday M West Bromwich Trophy

24/05/2025 Saturday M Medical Cup

31/05/2025 Saturday M DE Wood Trophy & Rabbits Cup

JUNE

07/06/2025 Saturday M Jubilee Cup

14/06/2025 Saturday M Dyffryn Conwy Salver & Tlws Machno

21/06/2025 Saturday M Ty Gwyn Inn Trophy

28/06/2025 Saturday M Monthly Medal

JULY

05/07/2025 Saturday M Captain’s Day

12/07/2025 Saturday M Royal Oak Bowl

13/07/2025 Sunday M/L Mixed Open

19/07/2025 Saturday M Monthly Medal

26/07/2025 Saturday M President’s Day

AUGUST

02/08/2025 Saturday M Monthly Medal

09/08/2025 Saturday M R.N.L.I.Shield

16/08/2025 Saturday M Merfyn Jones  Memorial Cup

23/08/2025 Saturday M Invitation Day

24/08/2025 Sunday M/L Holland Trophy

30/08/2025 Saturday M Stephen Pugh Memorial Cup

SEPTEMBER

06/09/2025 Saturday M Cwpan Ogwen

14/09/2025 Sunday M Monthly Medal

20/09/2025 Saturday M TTT

27/09/2025 Saturday M Medals Final

OCTOBER

04/10/2025 Saturday M Masters' Cup 

12/10/2025 Sunday M Winter League

26/10/2025 Sunday M Winter League

These Fixtures are subject to change during the year


